Date

11-13-74

12-28-74

11-13-74

11-19-74

11-19-74

11-21-74

Recorded

122/226

123/756

122/230

122/240

122/238

122/245

Operating Rights in
Phillips Petroleum Company Leases

Contributed By

Adams Exploratinn Company

Lessor

James R. Craft and
Dotte C. Craft,
his wife

Willow Lake, Inc.

Pardue Farms, a
partnership composed
of Bruce D. Pardue
and Maurice P. Pardue

Earl B. Guitar and wife,
Anita Guitar et al

Mary Beth Guitar,
a widow et al

Charles M. Sawey, Jr.
and Charlotte H.
Sawey, his wife and

James W. Sawey and
Marilla A. Sawey,
his wife

Primary Term

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

5 yrs.

Royalty

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

3/16

Covers

Lots out of Blocks 4, 5, 6, 8, 10,
12, 14-18, 20-25, 27- 32, 34, 38, 58
mH‘ mwlmm~ 78, 82-84

Lots out of Blocks 6, 8, 9, 11,
12, 13, 62, 65, 66, 67, 68, 81,
wm‘ Hoo~ 101, wom~ 103, 104, 105,
106 and 107

Lots out of Blocks 10, 12, 14,
15, 17, 21, 27, 28, 37, mq, 58,
mm~ mo\ umlqms mwxmu. 95-98 and
107

cz&w<wmmm qmm PSﬁmHmmﬁ Hnboww
out of Blocks 33, 36, 37,

61, 80, 98, 99, Hom~ How and 105

Undivided 1/8 interest in same
lots covered by Earl B. Guitar
et ux et al lease

Lots out of Blocks 69 and 88

Net Acres

75.047

60.459

40.510

20.942

2.992

6.973



