		Adams	Contributed By Exploratinn Company	mpany		
Date	Recorded	Lessor	Primary Term	Royalty	Covers	Net Acres
1. 11-13-74	122/226	James R. Craft and Dotte C. Craft, his wife	5 yrs.	3/16	Lots out of Blocks 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14-18, 20-25, 27-32, 34, 38, 58 61, 63-65, 78, 82-84	75.047
2. 12-28-74	123/756	Willow Lake, Inc.	5 yrs.	3/16	Lots out of Blocks 6, 8, 9, 11, 12, 13, 62, 65, 66, 67, 68, 81, 85, 100, 101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106 and 107	60.459
3. 11-13-74	122/230	Pardue Farms, a partnership composed of Bruce D. Pardue and Maurice P. Pardue	5 yrs.	3/16	Lots out of Blocks 10, 12, 14, 15, 17, 21, 27, 28, 37, 57, 58, 59, 60, 76-79, 81-83, 95-98 and 107	40.510
4. 11-19-74	122/240	Earl B. Guitar and wife, Anita Guitar et al	5 yrs.	3/16	Undivided 7/8 interest in Lots out of Blocks 33, 35, 36, 37, 61, 80, 98, 99, 102, 103 and 105	20.942
11-19-74	122/238	Mary Beth Guitar, a widow et al	5 yrs.	3/16	Undivided 1/8 interest in same lots covered by Earl B. Guitar et ux et al lease	2.992
6. 11-21-74	122/245	Charles M. Sawey, Jr. and Charlotte H. Sawey, his wife and James W. Sawey and Marilla A. Sawey, his wife	5 Yrs.	3/16	Lots out of Blocks 69 and 88	6.973

/

Operating Rights in Phillips Petroleum Company Leases Contributed By

1